Features
• Dual-Channel Isolated Gate Drivers with TTL/CMOS-
Compatible Inputs
• 4.2-A Source/7.8-A Sink Peak Output Current with Rail-
to-Rail Output
• 30-V Output Driver Supply Voltage
• 3-V to 18-V VCCI Input Supply Range
• 8-V and 12-V VDD UVLO Options

Drivers with Miller Clamp Options
www.3peak.com 24 / 26 EA20241201A0
Order Information
Order Number Operating Ambient Temperature Range Package
Marking
Information
MSL
Transport Media,
Quantity
Eco Plan
TPM81530M-SOIR −40 to 125°C WSOP20 M853M 3 1000 Green
TPM815301M-SOIR (1) −40 to 125°C WSOP20 M856M 3 1000 Green
TPM81530S-SOIR (1) −40 to 125°C WSOP20 M853S 3 1000 Green
TPM815301S-SOIR (1) −40 to 125°C WSOP20 M856S 3 1000 Green
TPM81530E-SOIR (1) −40 to 125°C WSOP20 M853E 3 1000 Green
TPM815301E-SOIR (1) −40 to 125°C WSOP20 M856E 3 1000 Green
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
(1) Contact 3PEAK representatives for more information.
TPM81530x
4.2-A Source, 7.8-A Sink, 5-kVRMS Dual-Channel Isolated Gate Drivers with Miller Clamp Options